FUTURITY RESULTS & PAYOUT

$955.00
$819.00
$683.00
$546.00
$409.00
$319.00

$273.00

$228.00

S$182.00 Vicki Chambers

Branon Cullins
Jessie Childs
Jamey Hunt
Jamie Hodges
Brett Monroe
Brett Monroe

Kebo Almond

15.625
15.706
15.851
15.894
15.972
15.999

16.058

ROUND 2

VQ Sucker Punch
Dash Ta Jones
Destin For Love

GL French Peaches
Allies Cashin In
Sheza Firewaters

AHS Salvage Sam

Sarah McDonald 16.635 BR Streakin Bullet

16.652 Running Brooke Special

$136.00 Courtney Roberts 16.668 Famous Dinky Of Min



