## **FUTURITY RESULTS & PAYOUT**

## ROUND 2

1D				
1 <sup>st</sup>	\$955.00	Branon Cullins	15.625	VQ Sucker Punch
2 <sup>nd</sup>	\$819.00	Jessie Childs	15.706	Dash Ta Jones
3 <sup>rd</sup>	\$683.00	Jamey Hunt	15.851	Destin For Love
4 <sup>th</sup>	\$546.00	Jamie Hodges	15.894	GL French Peaches
5 <sup>th</sup>	\$409.00	Brett Monroe	15.972	Allies Cashin In
6 <sup>th</sup>	\$319.00	Brett Monroe	15.999	Sheza Firewaters
7 <sup>th</sup>	\$273.00	Kebo Almond	16.058	AHS Salvage Sam
2D				
1 <sup>st</sup>	\$228.00	Sarah McDona	ald 16.63	5 BR Streakin Bullet
2 <sup>nd</sup>	\$182.00	Vicki Chambers 16.652 Running Brooke Special		
3 <sup>rd</sup>	\$136.00 Courtney Roberts 16.668 Famous Dinky Of Min			